Tyrex Companies

Part Number

DLP7000BFLP

DLP9500BFLN

ACC-DMD-FCASSEM-7-V

ACC-DMD-FCASSEM-95-V

Description

.7" VIS XGA Type-A DMD
(Includes: ¢ DMD for the
Discovery D4100)

.95"” VIS 1080p Type-A DMD
(Includes: ¢ DMD for the
Discovery D4100)

DLP7000 DMD Flex Cable
Assembly (Includes: DIp7000
DMD, Interposer, Remote
Board, 12" Flex Cable and
Mounting Hardware)

DLP9500 DMD Flex Cable
Assembly (Includes: DMD,
Interposer, Remote Board,
12" Flex Cable (2) and
Mounting Hardware)

Dli Price List
Price

S 1,200.00

S 3,650.00

S 2,600.00

S 4,850.00

%Discount DIR Price

3% $ 1,164.00

3% S 3,540.50

3% $ 2,522.00

3% $ 4,704.50

iRex Price List

LENGTH FT PN (xx- color) DESCRIPTION PRICE DIR Discount 2%
1 10 50 100 1k
1 CC712E-01xx 1ft 350MHz CATS¢ S 163 $ 150 $ 138 $ 128 S 1.20
3 CC712E-03xx 3ft 350MHz CAT5¢ $ 183 S 167 $ 154 S 144 S 134
10 CC712E-10xx 10ft 350MHz CAT: S 250 $ 225 S 205 $ 195 $ 1.83
25 CC712E-25xx 25ft 350MHz CAT! S 393 $ 361 S 333 § 309 S 288
50 CC712E-50xx 50ft 350MHz CAT! $ 690 $ 633 $ 585 $§ 545 S 5,05
100 CC712E-100xx 100ft 350MHz CA” S 12.25 $ 11.25 $ 1040 $ 965 S 9.00
Sabe Rex Price List
DIR
TYPE DESCRIPTION HOURLY RATE COST PER ITEM Discount  DIR Price
Development Project $178.00 1% $176.22
Management/Coordination
rate
Development Software Development Rate $78.00 1% $77.22
Subscription Brivo Hosting Service Per $260.00 1% $257.40
Card Reader Door Per Year
Subscription Eagle-Eye Hosted Video $280.43 1% $277.63
Surveillance Per Camera Per
Year
Equipment Hosted Video Surveillance $1,700.16 1% $1,683.16
System-VSS (IP Camera)
Installed - Existing Cabling
Equipment Hosted Video Surveillance $2,400.28 1% $2,376.28
System-VSS (IP Camera)
Installed w/ New Cabling
ARL Price List
DIR
TYPE DESCRIPTION HOURLY RATE COST PER ITEM Discount  DIR Price
Development Project $178.00 1% $176.22
Management/Coordination
rate
Development Software Development Rate $78.00 1% $77.22



